Name:

@ Unscramble the letters.

1
2

3
4
5

Look and read. Choose the correct words and write them on

the lines.

What’s the biggest —
in the solar system?

What type of object is the sun?

What do astronauts
wear in space?

space

moon spacesuit ptenet
star

oattnsrua
ehrat
cecasarftp
ribot

alors ymsest

Where is our planet?

a

E

w

I know! It’s Jupiter.

That’s easy! Thesunisa — .

I know! A
head and body.

That’s easy! At night.
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